University of Plymouth Choral Society
Rehearsals 2019-2020

Saturday Sept 7t" UoPCS Workshop at Yelverton
Tuesday Sept 17" Choir starts year — subs and new music
Tuesday Sept 24t
Tuesday Oct 15t
Tuesday Oct 8t
Tuesday Oct 15t plus committee meeting 18:15
Tuesday Oct 22" plus Friends Night (buns/cake/wine)
Tuesday Oct 29t
Tuesday Nov 5t
Tuesday Nov 12" Annual General Meeting, AGM, followed by rehearsal
Tuesday Nov 19t
Tuesday Nov 26™
Tuesday Dec 3™
Saturday Dec 7" Victorian Christmas Concert at St Andrew’s
Tuesday Dec 10" University Carol Service at Central Methodist hall

Break

Tuesday Jan 7t New term (subs?) new music
Tuesday Jan 14t
Tuesday Jan 215t plus Committee meeting 18:15
Tuesday Jan 28t
Tuesday Feb 4t
Tuesday Feb 11t
Tuesday Feb 18t
Tuesday Feb 25t
Saturday Feb 29t All day, Saturday, rehearsal
Tuesday March 3™
Tuesday March 10t
Saturday March 14" Spring Edwardian Concert at St Andrew’s

No break!

Tuesday March 17t
Tuesday March 24t
Tuesday March 31t

Tuesday April 7t Easter break

Tuesday April 14t

Tuesday April21st

Tuesday April 28t

Tuesday May 5 plus Committee meeting 18:15

Tuesday May 12t

Tuesday May 19t
Friday May 22" Wash-up Committee Meeting 19:00
Saturday May 23" Summer Concert Mayflower 400

Saturday June 20t Workshop 2020 - to be confirmed?



